ARC RESOURCES LTD.

ARC RESOURCES LTD.
ISIN:  CA00208D4084

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/12 21:40:47

Price
17.57 USD

Difference

(2] 0.69% (0.12)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)

Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

CA00208D4084

ARX

FINRA other OTC Issues
usb

Energy / Commodities
Stock

9,599 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

17.20 USD
17.694 USD
17.20 USD
17.45 USD
17.601925 USD
102,510
1,804,301.97
91

100

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/12
2024/07/09
2024/06/24

Headline
ER  Equity Weekly
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
||

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA00208D4084&ID_NOTATION=348152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=145a1f7b466afdac142ac9d6a6da2b4ebae099af022176ba0faa07b4af56e803&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=914a3e3354f87bcad&time=1721066211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9df67318d5b7afade7726a125a0af65cdf7870b63255a77b0cbb8801480de6bb&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=8e356fd64f31d64be&time=1721066211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9caf6e57b0a92ad49f92213eac878482b5002113ff4d467ea196c74fdcab5f47&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=537dab57977ee99a3&time=1721066211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396395
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9e3d5f42cdec06b915ac087ae80339050dae0d9455818d0ccca7140da0ea13f1&idfile=60664&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60664%2F2024-07-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a703f88f2d31244c1&time=1721066211&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d02e1fd2e0290ef8a2752919496f69027e6f5a25a93783af9a42f8539d0a88f8&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=65227909039b17ca7&time=1721066211&tool=RSC

ARC RESOURCES LTD.

Details
2024/07/12 21:40:47 5y
Price
17.57 USD Nﬂ
Difference (] 0.69% (0.12) 17.50 W\
General attributes 15.00 || , |*V,l[
ISIN CA00208D4084 H W ¥ /
Symbol ARX  1aeg | ' y
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues h‘ ‘
Currency usSD H
10.00
Sector Energy / Commodities W
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 9,599 EUR 7.50 "'mv
Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX m \!“\J
5.00 W . A
Market data MH
Bid (Bid size) - 2.50 !
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 17.20 USD 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 17.694 USD
Low 17.20 USD
Close (prev. day) 17.45 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 17.601925 USD
Volume (pcs) 102,510
Trading volume 1,804,301.97 Price data
Number of trades 91 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 17.60 USD (58,153)
Last size 100 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 17.95 USD (21,344)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 18.02 USD (69,184)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 16.47 USD (112,102)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 19.16 USD (2024/04/08)
Perf (%) +8.32% +21.57% +119.08% YTD Low | date 14.58 USD (2024/02/07)
Perf (abs.) +1.35 +3.12 +9.55 52 Weeks High | date 19.16 USD (2024/04/08)
Beta 1.09 0.90 1.41 52 Weeks Low | date 13.77 USD (2023/07/14)

Volatility 27.28  28.18 41.84
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 16.054 EUR 0.00 1
12
Toronto Stock 2024/07/ 22:00 23.88 CAD 22.89 4,957
Exchange 12
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 20:14 16.102 EUR 0.00 11
12
Munich 2024/07/ 08:02 16.276 EUR 0.00 1
12
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 11:29 15.782 EUR 0.00 3
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=348152
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=195886118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42051722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42051722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60349608
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=227125807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66876858

ARC RESOURCES LTD.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/07/ 21:40 17.57USD 1.80
12

2024/07/ 08:10 15.966 EUR 0.00
12

2024/07/ 20:22 16.114 EUR 0.00
12

91

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119641102
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=329821418

ARC RESOURCES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

(.&RC RESOURCES LTD

Contact Details

ARC RESOURCES LTD.

308-4th Avenue SW, Suite 1200 - T2P OH7

Calgary

Telefon: +1-403-503-8600
Fax: +1-403-509-6427

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Terry M. Chairman of Managing
Anderson Board

Armin Member of Executive
Jahangiri Committee

Kris Bibby Member of Executive
Committee

Lara Conrad Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Harold Kvisle
Carol Banducci
David Collyer
Hugh Connett
Leontine van
Leeuwen-Atkins
Marty Proctor
Mary Sheppard

Michael McAllister

William McAdam

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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